
 132.1
5.20

 

 182.0
7.17

 

 60.500
2.382

 

2X 36.000
1.417

 160.020
6.300

 

 80.010
3.150

 

 9.23
0.363

 

 36.694
1.445

 
2X 39.69

1.563

 14.149
0.557

 

 11.01
0.433

 B

B

B

A

A

A

12.6
0.49

To top of PCB

 156.9
6.18

 
 129.0

5.08
 

 20.2
0.80

 

 57.32
2.257

 

A - M3 x 0.5 - 6H 5.5 [.22] For optional DIN rail adapter, see manual.
B - 8-32 UNC-2B 6.35 [.25] For direct mount.
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IPC-3
225 Watt DC Power Supply
PN: IPC-3

TI
TL

E:
TI

TL
E:

All dimensions are in mm [inch] unless otherwise noted.
Sheet Scale 1:2

Unless otherwise specified, untoleranced
dimensions default to:
X.X:   2.54mm [0.100]
X.XX:   .38mm [0.015]
X.XXX:   .203mm [0.008]

Additional documentation including product specifications, up-to-
date compliance information, and manuals can be downloaded 

from Teknic's website.
Visit https://www.teknic.com/ to access that documentation.
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